
December 2019 Mass Apostolate Schedule  

  

 

Date Lector EME Usher Altar Server Hospitality Rosary Sacristan 

Dec.1, 7:30am 
Randall Carlton Pat Melcher Wendy Washock CB: Kaitlin Scherer 

Tony Argento 
 Christi Grubb Tony Argento 

Dec.1, 9:00am 
T.J Klise Savanna West Jody Tredway, Rich Jacobs 

Charlie Barry, Sam Catanzano 
CB: Lachlan Brooks 
Decklan Brooks 
Ben Gallamore 

D:  Louise Benvenuto 
CJC: Robin Gray 
G: Judy Cahill 

Christi Grubb Mike Childers 

Dec.1, 11:30am 
Andrew Hess Peggy Taylor 

 
Scot McEwen, Mac Barron 
Dorothy Williams, Tony Roberti 

CB: Trey Grimsley 
Henry Grimsley 
Jude Barron 

 Susan Roof Kris Kassalen 

Dec. 7, 5:00pm 
Therese Fajardo Doris Alexander Frank & Pat Foley 

Susan Wilson, Chris Blatt 
CB: Katie Gloeckner 
Annie Gloeckner 

 Pat Foley Kevie 
Richardson 

Dec. 8, 7:30am Melissa Carpenter Marie Oakes Jerry Hadder CB: Tony Argento     Tony Argento 

Dec. 8, 9:00am 
Sue Seldomridge Pam Bradfield Bill & Gwen Webb 

Judy Cahill, Darin Heidt 
CB: Jonathan Jenkins 
Henry Heidt 
Hayley Heidt 

D: Fran Blakey 
CJC: Meredith Braham 
G: Carol Barry 

MaryEllen 
Higgins 

Mike Childers 

Dec. 8, 11:30am 
Susan Kosturik Deb McEwen Gregg Ballentine, Scot McEwen 

Tony Roberti,  John Fischer 
CB: Max Forester 
Isabel Forester 
Patrick Flanigan 

 Greg & Jennifer 
Willits 

Susan Roof 

Dec. 14, 5:00pm Mary Richards Sue Adamczyk Susan Wilson, Doris Alelxander 
Chris Blat, Frank Foley 

CB: Caitlin Adamczyk  
Luke Gloeckner 

   Susan Gantt Kevie 
Richardson 

Dec. 15, 7:30am Skottie Frese Marie Oakes Jerry Hadder, Thom Bosko CB: Kaitlin Scherer     Tony Argento 

Dec. 15, 9:00am John Stegall Danielle Simon Eydie Stegall, Rich Jacobs 
Louise & Robert Benvenuto 

CB: Jackie Vermillion 
Abigail Vermillion * 
Wes Braham  

D: Lucy Jenkins 
CJC: Judy Cahill 
G: Sue Lewandowski 

Mike Childers Mike Childers 

Dec. 15, 
11:30am 

Jay Lynch Carol Hathaway Tony Roberti, Kale Matthews 
Gregg Ballentine, Dorothy Williams 

CB: Hank Lynch 
John Lynch 
Michael Lynch 

 Merrye Meeks Kris Kassalen 

Dec. 21, 5:00pm Alice DiPrima Maria Maxfield Elaine & Gordon Guyett 
Dennis & Linda Muyres 

CB: Tony Argento 
Tim Gillespie 

 Kevie 
Richardson 

Kevie 
Richardson 

Dec. 22, 7:30am Skottie Frese Pat Melcher Wendy Washock, Tina Ortiz CB: Kaitlin Scherer   Tony Argento 

Dec. 22, 9:00am 
Garry Puetz Ruby Brancato Deanna Mazzella, Rich Jacobs 

Jody Tredway, Susan Kuehn 
CB:Lachlan Brooks 
Decklan Brooks 
Wes Braham 

D: Barb Miller 
CJC: Cal Miller 

Christi Grubb Mike Childers 

Dec. 22, 
11:30am 

Susan Roof DuAnn Findlay Tony Roberti, Declan Weidner 
Gregg Ballentine, Mac Barron 

CB: Max Forester 
Isabel Forester 
Jude Barron  

 
 

Gina Riedinger Susan Roof 

Dec. 24, 4:00pm 
Christmas Eve 

Andrea Veltre Ruby Brancato 
Deb McEwen 

Scot McEwen, John Veltre 
 

CB: Volunteers Needed    

Dec. 24, 6:00pm 
Christmas Eve 

Peggy Taylor Mary Richards Frank & Pat Foley CB: Patrick Flanigan  
Max Forester 
Isabel Forester  

 Pat Foley Tony Argento 

Dec. 25, 9:00am 
Christmas Day 

Skotti Frese Gwen Webb Rich Jacobs CB: Jackie Vermillion 
Abigail Vermillion * 

 Christi Grubb  

Dec. 28, 5:00pm 
Matt Champagne Mary Richards Doris Alexander, Chris Blatt 

Dennis & Linda Muyres 
CB: Annie Gloeckner 
Luke Gloeckner 

 Mary Richards Kevie 
Richardson 

Dec. 29, 7:30am Andrea Veltre Marie Oakes Jerry Hadder, John Veltre CB: Kaitlin Scherer   Tony Argento 

Dec. 29, 9:00am 
Chris Brady Jim Gray Bill Giambalvo, Sue Lewandowski 

Robert & Louise Benvenuto 
CB: Ben Gallamore 
Jonathan Jenkins 
Wes Braham   

D: Robin Gray 
CJC: Sue Lewandowski 
G: Lucy Jenkins 

MaryEllen 
Higgins 

Mike Childers 

Dec. 29, 
11:30am 

Hayley Heidt Carol Hathaway Scot McEwen, Declan Weidner 
Dorothy Williams, John Fischer 

CB:  Hank Lynch 
Oscar Lynch 
Michael Lynch 

 Deb McEwen Kris Kassalen 

Dec. 31, 4:00pm Therese Fajardo Ruby Brancato Frank & Pat Foley CB: Patrick Flanigan  Susan Gantt Tony Argento 


